

સીલ મમ્મસ્ય સંજ્ઞાના નામના માનિક સીલ દ્વારા જમીન
પર જે મેસર દીધા |

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 43 SBD/2020-21)

M M G S Y (Green)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R W D Works Division

Barad

SUB-DIVISION

S. N. Entertaniser

(307

ABSTRACT OF COST

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/② Clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ① = 1.673 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 83214 = 00
②/③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ② = 213.315 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³					Rs 17321 = 00
③/④(a) Construction of Embankment - - 1000m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ③ = 1670.095 m ³					
@ Rs 187.51/m ³					Rs 313159 = 00
④/④(b) Construction of Embankment - - 100.00m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ④ = 3811.25 m ³					
@ Rs 142.62/m ³					Rs 543560 = 00
⑤/⑥ Construction of granular Sub base - - -					
Continuation C/o					Rs 957254 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no: (5) = 808.0 m ³					
@ Rs 3096=00/m ³					Rs 25,01,568=00 Rs 25,01,568=00
⑥/⑦ P/L, Spreading and Compacting --- wbm					
gr 3 ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					
Item no: (6) = 44.39 m ³					
@ Rs 3766.13/m ³					Rs 167178=00
⑦/⑪ Construction of granular sub-base by spreading ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					
Item no: (7) = 82.165 m ³					
@ Rs 3096=00/m ³					Rs 254383=00
⑧/⑫ P/L, Spreading and Compacting --- wbm					
gr 3 ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					
Item no: (8) = 222.33 m ³					
@ Rs 3766.13/m ³					Rs 837324=00
⑨/⑬ Construction of unreinforced plain concrete pavement ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					
				C/o	Rs 2717707=00 Rs 2717707=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no:- (9) =			234.42m ²		
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					
Item no:- (10) =			239.18m ²		
			473.60m ²		
@ Rs 7945.14/m ²					Rs 3762818=00
(10) / (23) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
for -					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (10) =			28.713m ³		
Qty. vide TMBP (26)					
Item no:- (2) =			27.09m ³		
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (2) =			27.08m ³		
			58.511m ³		
@ Rs 261.90/m ³					Rs 15324=00
(11) / (24) providing m/s as levelling course in foundation					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (11) =			3.103m ³		
Qty. vide TMBP (26)					
Item no:- (3) =			2.71m ³		
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (3) =			1.886m ³		
less for pipe					

Continuation

$$\begin{aligned}
 & \frac{7}{4} \times \frac{\pi}{4} \times (1.23m)^2 \times 5.496m \\
 & = 5.1633m^3 \\
 & \underline{6.066m^3}
 \end{aligned}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 6238.48/m ²					Rs 37842=00
(12)/(25) providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete P.C.C m.s. in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (12) = 33.26m ³					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (01) = 24.70m ³					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (05) = 5.904m ³					
					63.864m ³
@ Rs 6932.62/m ³					Rs 442744=00
(13)/(26) P/L R.C.C pipe N.P. for Culverts on					
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no:- (13) = 7.50m					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (01) = 7.50m					
					15.0m
@ Rs 3859.46/m					Rs 57891=00
(14)/(22) P/F of typical masonry in formatory					
Sign					

Continuation

C/o

Rs 9034326=00

Rs 90,34,326=00

90,34,326.00
B/f Rs 40,34,326.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMSF (23)					
Item no. - (14) = 2 no. ✓					
@ Rs 11,789.14/No.					Rs 23,578.28 ✓
					Rs 90,57,904.00
less for previous payment (-)					Rs 5,43,550.00
					Rs 18,14,354.00
					6,08,691.00
less 6.72% as per agg. (-)					Rs 47,42,91.00
✓ Rs 84,49,213.00					Rs 65,83,613.00
less for previous payment (-)					Rs 52,43,550.00
C.P. Purchase 17/2/22					Rs 13,40,063.00
✓ Rs 2,05,663.00					Rs 2,05,663.00

13,40,063.00
Limit as per allotment - 20%

memo of 3rd RA Bill Payment

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
① S.D. @ 8% —			1,07,205	=	₹
② I.T. @ 1% —			13,401	=	₹
③ Cast @ 1% —			13,401	=	₹
④ S.H.S.T @ 1% —			13,401	=	₹
⑤ L.C. @ 1% —			13,401	=	₹
⑥ S.F. @ 10% —			58,628	=	₹
⑦ Royalty —			46,052	=	₹
Total deduction			2,65,522	=	₹
By CFMS -			10,74,541	=	₹
To total Bill Amt			13,40,063	=	₹

passed for ₹ 13,40,063

(₹) Thirteen lakh forty thousand
Sixty three only.)

Parshu
8/4/22

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. Works Division
Belsand

Puty
08/04/22